:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9749506

Aug 16, 2024 14:27 (UTC)

In epoch 304,672 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 987775 - 0.019049081 ETH®
49.18 USD

2 987777 - 0.018779031 ETH®
48.48 USD

3 987778 - 0.018893518 ETH®
48.78 USD

4 987780 - 0.018987009 ETH®
49.02 USD

S 987781 - 0.019083009 ETH®
49.27 USD

6 987782 - 0.018912272 ETH®
48.83 USD

7 987783 - 0.018949791 ETH®
48.93 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/9749506
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/304672
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/987775
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/987777
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/987778
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/987780
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/987781
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/987782
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/987783

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

987784

987785

987786

987787

987788

987791

987792

987793

987794

Validator Id

616282

Amount

0.019004813
49.07 USD

0.018677499
48.22 USD

0.018888858
48.77 USD

0.019099772
49.31 USD

0.019033352
49.14 USD

0.019134166
49.40 USD

0.018891558
48.77 USD

0.019091390
49.29 USD

0.018998748
49.05 USD

Amount

+ 0.045678267

117.94 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/987784
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/987785
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/987786
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/987787
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/987788
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/987791
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/987792
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/987793
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/987794
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/616282

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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