

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 22:27 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9749506</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 16, 2024 · 14:27 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>304,672</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>987775</u>	- 0.019049081 ETH 🐼 49.18 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>987777</u>	- 0.018779031 ETH ↔ 48.48 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>987778</u>	- 0.018893518 ETH ⊘ 48.78 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>987780</u>	- 0.018987009 ETH 🔗 49.02 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>987781</u>	- 0.019083009 ETH 🔗 49.27 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>987782</u>	- 0.018912272 ETH 🐼 48.83 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>987783</u>	- 0.018949791 ETH 😔 48.93 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>987784</u>	- 0.019004813 ETH ③ 49.07 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>987785</u>	- 0.018677499 ETH ⊘ 48.22 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>987786</u>	- 0.018888858 ETH ⊘ 48.77 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>987787</u>	- 0.019099772 ETH ⊘ 49.31 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>987788</u>	- 0.019033352 ETH ⊘ 49.14 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>987791</u>	- 0.019134166 ETH ③ 49.40 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>987792</u>	- 0.018891558 ETH ⊘ 48.77 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>987793</u>	- 0.019091390 ETH ⊘ 49.29 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>987794</u>	- 0.018998748 ETH 🐼 49.05 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>616282</u>	+ 0.045678267 ETH 🔗
		117.94 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.